Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Trimless Round
Trimless Square
Cutout Diameter(IN)
Height (IN)

 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER SIZE CCT TRIM FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILDLVDEL
3K - 3K
S - SILVERILDLVDEL
4K - 4K
DM - 1-10V DIMMING
AG -  ANTI GLARE ACCESSORY
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
  27K - 27K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILDLVDEL 4 RD 13W 27K B M DM
REFLECTOR FINISH
M - MATTE
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
DD -  DALI DIMMING
EL - PHASE DIMMING
DF - DIFFUSER
T - TRIMLESS
SHAPE WATTAGE
4 - 4IN
5 - 5IN
6 - 6IN
RD - ROUND
SQ - SQUARE
13W - 13W
18W - 18W
25W - 25W
38W - 38W
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Mounting:
X
L
W
al
l
X
L
W
al
l
The installation is based on 3M height wall
Evenly illuminated wall without dark shadow at the corner
4IN 500
mm
550